Date Purchase Order No.
Order Contact Name Company
Delivery Address
Measurements &
Type of Fit
Page 1 of 3
Picture Stock Code
Unit
Measure
Qty in
Pack
Order
Qty
CIBOTRA4 eZe Bottom Bar x 4m Mill Lng 5
CIBOTRA5 eZe Bottom Bar x 5m Mill Lng 5
CIBOTRA6 eZe Bottom Bar x 6m Mill Lng 5
CIBOTRAC eZe Capping x 3m (2 sold with each bottom bar) Lng 10
CICML eZe Centre Mounted Lock Stainless Steel (3 Parts) Set 5
CICLDL Lock Down Latch Stainless Steel (usually 2 per bar) Each 10
CISSWIRE SS Wire 1.2mm for eZe Centre Mounted Lock Mtr 250
CISCX5 Channel-X™ Side Channel x 5m Mill Lng 10
CISCXPC5… Channel-X™ Side Channel x 5m - Black, Classic Cream Lng 10
CISCX6 Channel-X™ Side Channel x 6m Mill Lng 10
CISCXPC6… Channel-X™ Side Channel x 6m - Black, Classic Cream Lng 10
CIBB01 Channel-X™ Side Channel Base Plate Each 20
CIFELSTW Channel-X™ Felt Strip - Black Mtr 250
CIRPBCX Channel-X™ Removable Post Bracket  LH / RH Pair 10
CIFB Flush Bolt for Removable Post Each 10
VSPSPL3.6H VSP Spline 3.6mm Hard x 500m Mtr 500
VSPSPL6S VSP Spline 6.0mm Soft x 250m Mtr 250
CIWSCX Channel-X™ Weather Strip Round Mtr 200
I CIWSFCX Channel-X™ Weather Strip Flat Mtr 100
CIBORAX6 Channel-X™ Bottom Rail x 6m Mill Lng TBA
CIBRXP6… Channel-X™ Bottom Rail x 6m Black, Classic Cream Lng TBA
Check availability before ordering
CISLTOCX Channel-X™ Slide Tongue Stainless Steel Each 20
CITOSCRSS Channel-X™ Grub Screw Stainless Steel - Black Each 20
CIXGPSS Channel-X™ Ground Plate Stainless Steel Each 10
CICML Channel-X™ Centre Mounted Lock S/Steel (3 Parts) Set 5
CICLDL Lock Down Latch Stainless Steel (usually 2 per bar) Each 10
CISSWIRE SS Wire 1.2mm for Channel-X™ Centre Mounted Lock Mtr 250
Measurements Confirmed By
__________________________
Signature
Order/Quote
Description
Remark
SIDE CHANNEL
BOTTOM BAR
            Reveal Fit
Width (mm) :  _______________
Drop (mm)   :  _______________
            Semi-Reveal Fit
Width (mm) :
_______________
Face-Fix
Width
20/07/2015
Page 2 of 3
Picture Stock Code
Unit
Measure
Qty in
Pack
Order
Qty
Selected Fabric Choice: Mtr
Powder Coating Colour: Each
Skin Fabrication Each
GAGB31… Gearbox 3:1 - White, Black, Ivory, Grey Each 25
GAGB71… Gearbox 7:1 - White, Black, Ivory, Grey Each 25
GAGB111… Gearbox 11:1 - White, Black, Ivory, Grey Each 25
VSPPAP Pivot Pin & Plate Zinc VSP Each 10
VSPPAPSS Pivot Pin & Plate Stainless Steel VSP Each 10
N/A Screws & Nuts for Gearbox & Pivot Pin Zinc Set 5
N/A Screws & Nuts for Gearbox & Pivot Pin S/Steel Set 5
VSPDE50 Drive End 50mm VSP Each 10
VSPDE63 Drive End 63mm VSP Each 10
VSPDE70 Drive End 70mm VSP Each 10
VSPDE78 Drive End 78mm VSP Each 10
VSPIWH50 Idler with Hole 50mm VSP Each 10
VSPIWH63 Idler with Hole 63mm VSP Each 10
VSPIWH70 Idler with Hole 70mm VSP Each 10
VSPIWH78 Idler with Hole 78mm VSP Each 10
VSPUBK65… Crank Bracket 65mm - White, Black, Primrose, Ivory Each 10
VSPUBK65Z Crank Bracket 65mm - Zinc Each 10
VSPUBKT65SSCrank Bracket 65mm - Stainless Steel Each 10
VSPUBK80… Crank Bracket 80mm - White, Black, Primrose, Ivory Each 10
VSPUBK80Z Crank Bracket 80mm - Zinc Each 10
VSPUBKT80SSCrank Bracket 80mm - Stainless Steel Each 10
VSPUBKR65… Reveal Bracket 65mm - White, Black Each 10
VSPUBKR65Z Reveal Bracket 65mm - Zinc Each 10
VSPUBKR65SSReveal Bracket 65mm - Stainless Steel Each 10
VSPCH090 Crank Handle 900mm VSP - White, Black Each 10
VSPCH120 Crank Handle 1200mm VSP - White, Black Each 10
VSPCH150 Crank Handle 1500mm VSP - White, Black Each 10
VSPCH180 Crank Handle 1800mm VSP - White, Black Each 10
VSPCH210 Crank Handle 2100mm VSP - White Each 10
VSPCH240 Crank Handle 2400mm VSP - White Each 10
GACH3000 Crank Handle 3000mm - White, Black Each 10
VSPKEY50G Keyway Tube 50mm x 6.5m Galv. VSP Locked Seam Lng 10
VSPKEY63G45 Keyway Tube 63mm x 4.5m Galv. VSP Locked Seam Lng 5
VSPKEY63G Keyway Tube 63mm x 6.6m Galv. VSP Locked Seam Lng 5
VSPKEYA70/45Keyway Tube 70mm x 4m Galv. VSP Locked Seam70mm x 4.5m  Aluminium VSP Extruded Lng 5
VSPKEYA70/65Keyway Tube 70mm x 5m Galv. VSP Locked Seam70mm x 6.5m Aluminium VSP Extruded Lng 5
VSPKEY70G Keyway Tube 70mm x 6m Galv. VSP Locked Seam Lng 5
VSPKEY78G4 Keyway Tube 78mm x 4m Galv. VSP Locked Seam Lng 5
VSPKEY78G5 Keyway Tube 78mm x 5m Galv. VSP Locked Seam Lng 5
VSPKEY78G Keyway Tube 78mm x 5.8m Galv. VSP Locked Seam78mm x 6m Galv. VSP Locked Seam Lng 5
Description
MISCELLANEOUS
OTHER COMPONENTS
20/07/2015
Page 3 of 3
Picture Stock Code
Unit
Measure
Qty in
Pack
Order
Qty
CIHEBOXB4 eZe Head Box Front 135mm x 4m Lng 5
CIHEBOXT4 eZe Head Box Back 135mm x 4m Lng 5
CIHEBOXB6 Lng 5
CIHEBOXT6 Lng 5
CIHEBOXB695 Lng 5
CIHEBOXT695 Lng 5
CIHBOXEC eZe Head Box End Plates Pair 10
N/A Charge to Modify End Plates Pair 10
CIFLAEZE6 eZe Flashing 38mm x 120mm x 6m Aluminium Lng 5
CIFLAEZE6170eZe Flashing 38mm x 170mm x 6m Aluminium Lng 5
eZe Head Box Back 135mm x 6m
eZe Head Box Front 135mm x 6.95m
eZe Head Box Front 135mm x 6.95m
eZe Head Box Front 135mm x 6m
Description
20/07/2015